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LAST NAME FIRST NAME Titles HOME PHONE WORK PHONE CELL EMAIL

ANDERSON Robert (604) 536-3405 (604) 816-6045 kintyre1951@gmail.com

BAUDASH Joe (236) 788-5690 joebaudsh79@gmail.com

BLACKLOCK Don (604) 943-7600 (604) 230-1350 dsblacklock@gmail.com

BLACKLOCK Steven (604) 329-9598 steven@blacklock.com

BRADWELL Warren Treasurer (604) 507-1636 (604) 866-3995 wellworn44@gmail.com

BUTCHER Joe (604) 536-0244 (604) 218-9932 jbutcher@telus.net

CLARK Norm (778) 554-0224 larkserv@gmail.com

COCHRANE Alan (604) 542-5922 (778) 384-0986 alansd@shaw.ca

COLLIER Dave (778) 999-7199 dsc949@yahoo.com

CONNORS Chuck (604) 531-8060 (604) 644-8404 chuckconnors7@gmail.com

CURRAN Bill (604) 604-8705 jwcurran@shaw.ca

DAVIDSON Don (604) 536-4029 604-328-8050 (wife) donsuetravel@outlook.com

DAVIES Allan (604) 536-2499 allan22davies@gmail.com

DOIG Bill (604) 266-8134 (604) 729-0219 billydoig@telus.net

ECCLES Gord (604) 531-3668 (778) 994-5030 gord.eccles@belden.com

ELLIOTT Mike (778) 874-0892 mike10elliott@gmail.com

FOOKES Todd (604) 928-0768 tfookes@shaw.ca

FORTIN Guy (604) 856-0566 (604) 833-2047 gjfortin@shaw.ca
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GAFIUK George (778) 291-0874 gafiuk@shaw.ca

GILLAN Bruce (604) 808-9942 bruce.g@shaw.ca

GIRDLESTONE Jim (778) 294-3000 (604) 841-9401 senorjim@shaw.ca

GORRIE Jack (604) 542-5444 (604) 328-0459 armourmech@gmail.com

GUSZOWATY Jim (604) 831-4055 jguszo@telus.net

HAYES Pat (604) 531-2717 (778) 996-2717 patandcarel@gmail.com

HERRON Pat (604) 341-3301 (604) 341-3301 sljj50@gmail.com

HILDEBRAND Jake (604) 536-2550 (778) 877-3009 jake_hildebrand@telus.net

HODSON Terry President (604) 535-8675 (604) 374-2251 thodson@shaw.ca

HOSKINS Ron (604) 970-9120 (604) 472-1900 (778) 996-3187 janehoskins@shaw.ca

HRABI Larry (604) 240-0585 lhrabi70@gmail.com

JOHNSON Rick (604) 836-8823 rjohnson@starlinewindows.com

KEE Richard Vice-President(778) 545-8569 (778) 840-5107 keescott@live.ca

LAMB Tom (604) 534-9651 tomlamb88@gmail.com

LINDSAY Bill Seniors contact (604) 313-9717 bill.lindsay@alum.mit.edu

MAGUIRE Mitch (604) 879-2425 (604) 765-1893 mitch@scancore.ca

McAloney Walt (604) 560-4661 waltMcAloney@hotmail.com

McCaskill Bruce Club Captain (604) 575-8424 (604) 833-0048 bruce@canadianwheel.com

McDonald Larry (760) 641-2729 1mcdonald@shawsabey.com
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MacDonald John (JR) (604) 531-5053 jonemc@telus.net

McMillan Bob (604) 535-2465 (604) 240-3654 bobmc101@hotmail.com

Merriman Al (604) 541-4888 (604) 812-4000 aerm01@yahoo.ca

Miller Gary (604) 536-0631 (60) 432-9449 gary@southbay.ca

Miller Mark (604) 329-4455 (604) 531-4000 mmiller@bayrealty.com

Misko Jason (778) 875-2395 treefallin@live.ca

Morris Robin (604) 535-2150 (604) 818-8129 shazzam@telus.net

Morton Robert (bob) (604) 726-5307 debandbob@shaw.ca

Murray Larry (604) 777-7701 (778) 789-9492 rosaliel@shaw.ca

Olafson Todd (604) 247-4076 (604) 780-3569 todd.olafson@anixter.com

Oliphant Peter ProShop Pro (788) 990-4818 (604) 538-4818 (250) 743-5000

POTOZNY Larry (604) 597-8884 (604) 841-0294 lumber1larry@hotmail.com

Pritchard Wilf (604) 538-8102 (604) 538-8888 (604) 644-7555 wilfpritchard@shaw.ca

Rasapour Bijan (604) 385-1234 (778) 887-8703 bijanr@shaw.ca

Revell Doug (604) 541-9318 (604) 688-8816 (778) 388-8814 drevell1@icould.com

Sargent Ron (604) 209-4233 rons@northcoastlumber.com

Shaffer Marv (604) 787-1620 marvshaffer@gmail.com

Singlehurst James (604) 576-9770 (604) 240-8647 jamessinglehurst@shaw.ca

Smisko Barry (604) 535-9391 (604) 626-2595 barrysmisko@telus.net
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Spearing Kelly (778) 789-0590 spearpromgmt@gmail.com

Spencer Doug (604) 538-0708 (604) 868-4060 dgspencer@shaw.ca

Stephen Tom (604) 597-5656 (604) 328-6464 tomstephen45@gmail.com

Stone Doug (604) 536-7070 (604) 340-5402 stonetv2@shaw.ca

Sayfy Norman (Norm) (604) 551-5842 n.sayfy@telus.net

Teixeira Pedro (604) 603-3056 pedrowoods1@gmail.com

Tom Jeff (604) 341-6065 (604) 298-9131 fishy1@telus.net

Trann Pat (604) 340-5886 pat@jyskelease.com

Wambolt Garth (604) 710-4278 garth@yrgarth.com

Wilford Graham (778) 545-0017 (604) 530-1818 (604) 309-5270 graham@harvardroofing.ca

Williamson Barry (604) 435-8188 (604) 313-3037 bwilliamson@bobdalegloves.com

Winton Bob (604) 531-1768 rjwinton@telus.net
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ANGERILLI Dan (604) 538-7841 dhangerilli@shaw.ca

BENNING Traz (604) 880-0082 trazinater@yahoo.com

BIRKLAND Tom (604) 535-9344 tbirkland@shaw.ca

CARDINAL Gino (604) 603-4799 gino-mar@shaw.ca

CHAMPAGNE Gilles (604) 536-6436 (778) 372-2512

CLARKSON Greg (604) 789-0560 gclarkson88@yahoo.com
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CONNORS Chuck (604) 531-8060 (604) 644-8404 chuckconnors@gmail.com

CONNORS Jason geckojeep@hotmail.com

D'ALPHONSO Joe (778) 545-0009

EVOY Rod (604) 760-9358 rod.evoy@hotmail.com

HARDY Roy (604) 560-4639 r.dhardy@shaw.ca

HOING Bernie (604) 574-9838 (604) 340-8124 bjhoing@shaw.ca

HUMENNY Walt waltbobbie@shaw.ca

HUTCHINSON Brody (604) 996-0995

LAVALLEE Ken (778) 878-2307 kfjlavallee@gmail.com

LUCAS Tony tlucas212@yahoo.ca

LU Jack (604) 988-7537 (778) 775-0998 jackchen15@gmail.com

MEERES Greg (604) 319-9159 greg@boldfishvideo.com

OLDFORD Jack (604) 856-7118 (604) 856-4200 (604) 961-5161 koldford1@shaw.ca

OTTER Brad (604) 541-6324 (604) 319-8015 bradotter@hotmail.com

ROSS Ian (604) 813-0969 iross@hotmail.com

RUNGE Wayne (604) 536-2703 (604) 805-9551 wrunge@bc-alter.net

SEIBEL Dan dan.seibel

SMITH Dale (778) 222-4702 dws.excavating@shaw.ca

THURSTON Larry imthurston@shaw.ca
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UTSUNOMIYA Don (604) 532-0147 (604) 613-6810 dutsunomiya@convoy-supply.com

VOUTE Eric (604) 802-9015 evoute@telus.net

VALDERRYST Walt (778) 837-2518 waltvan@shaw.ca
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